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BracketMale White Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 9 1

B100

B105

B106

B107

B108

B113

B114

B117

Lester Lumbad
UPRISING JIU JITSU

James Baldwin
ENDURE BJJ

Hirohisa Kawaguchi
VANGUARD BTT JAPAN

Rain Vargas
NOVA UNIAO

Jp Odunlami
RAGNAROK JIU-JITSU

Takaichi Shintaro
STRAPPLE IBARAKI

Kyohei Eto
TK JIU JITSU

Luciano Arakaki
VANGUARD BTT JAPAN

George De leon
ENDURE BJJ


